

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.240 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
25.	14.10.2022	<u>AVSS,J</u> At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioners, post after two (02) weeks. AVSS,J VTS	