

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.C.No.240 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
31.	08.12.2023	<u>AVSS,J</u> Learned Government Pleader has placed on record the proceedings of District Educational Officer, Krishna, Machilipatnam, dated 19.02.2021. A request is made on behalf of learned counsel for the petitioners to adjourn the matter. Post after two (02) weeks. <u>AVSS,J</u> ARR	